IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
WEDNESDAY 28 MAY 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2011/01731 GREYLING ODETTE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2013/01880 NAICKER JOYCELENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2012/45449 CLARA MPHUTI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2011/9487 LEKOLOANE JENNIFER VS PRASA OK

5 2013/13347 MALATE KEBOLETSWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2010/47425 PETERSEN LAURIAAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2013/07341 KWANAITE RAISIBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

8 2007/26344 VISAGIE JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

9 2013/0600 KGOREADIRA LUCAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2013/00793

2012/09822

2008/28814

2013/02931

2011/25967

2013/04720

2012/30364

2013/14288

2011/0789

2013/00729

2005/1550

BOSHIELO JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RADEBE BAFANA AMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHETTY JAYALUCHMI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAMAREGA MURUFE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEELMAN PIETERSEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JPJ JORDOON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEKGOA KEKANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOFOKENG SELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MUGERI ROBERT VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOLOI ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHIMUMBA MANUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2012/42765

2010/16146

2011/6905

2010/14314

LINDE QUE FREDERICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JOHAN ENGELBRECHT VS MUTUMWA MAWERE

BERNARDO RODRIGUES VS DA SILVA FRAZAO

STRYDOM JACLYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2004/461 KONING THEODORUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/43488

2011/35657

2013/13153

2013/01986

2012/10870

MONAMETSI M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTOYI TSHEPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI CHRISTINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOYO RAMATSWANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SKHOSANA SIKHANGELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2009/35448

2011/01765

2010/14975

2013/10532

2012/07133

2007/28148

2012/41268

2012/27027

2013/6720

2009/11649

YASIEN SAMODIEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHILE DESIREE VS CHILE KELLY

MATTHYSEN DOROTEA VS SCHEEPERS JACOBUS

PENELOPE SITHOLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASALA TSHISIKULE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAHLANGU MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAKHANYA BEAUTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHEBULA JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NZEMBE KABAKELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FRANK STEPHEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2012/32266

2012/47654

2013/11170

2013/05195

2012/39197

2011/43888

2009/16050

2012/40441

2006/21847

2012/40459

MIZEN MARIUS LEE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

YUSUF HOOSAIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAKWANGUDZE RAVIRO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MADISE THOMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

THOBILE ZAMAKO VS MEC FOR HEALTH & OTHERS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ABSA BANK LTD VS HERBERT DAVID
INDEX NOT STAMPED

SIBANDA THANDI VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MAKHUBO BUSISIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NGACATSHE VUYO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MANA PULANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



51 2012/11014

52 2012/35173

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

LENGISI WINSTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NELI LIFA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2013/08030

2013/10275

2004/12714

2013/01610

2006/13096

2012/38170

2012/15834

2013/5561

2013/7821

2013/07178

2013/35180

2013/08029

MOLOI TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MATODZI MAHORI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SCHULTZ VALDMIR VS SCHULTZ JANE

ABSA BANK LIMITEDVS SPARAX TRADING LIMITED

KHWETHA SIPHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MSIZI KHUBEKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JIYANE NGEKU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ULLMANNS BROTHERS PTY LTD VS RIESES FOOD IMPORTS

MDLUNGU PHILLIP VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KHUMALO ANASTACIA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHAUKE UGENO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MACHETE MORRIS VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2013/017979 MAPHIKE VINCENT VS PRASA

2012/38249

2013/07601

MOLLMANS MINING PTY LTD VS WILLIAMS WENDY

MASHAPA LEPHINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



